Herbs at Shy Valley Farm, www.shyvalleyfarm.com

Rosemary, Lavender and Comfrey also available in 2 Gallon Size

Common Name Botanical Name
Alpine Strawberry Fragaria vesca
Alpine strawberry, golden
Alexandria
Alpine Strawberry, running Fragaria vesca vesca
anise Hysso
yssop Agastache foeniculum
Apple Mint
Basil Baja

Basil Cardinal

Basil Dark Opal

Basil Fin Verde

Basil Genovese

Basil kivumbasi lime
Basil Krishna Tulsi

Basil Lime

Basil Mrs. Burn's Lemon
Basil Napoletano Bolloso
Basil Rama Tulsi

Basil Serata

Basil Sweet

Basil Thai

Basil Vana Tulsi

Basil, Variety pack

Bee’s Friend

Black Cohosh L
Cimicifuga racemosa

Blue Balsam Mint

Boneset . ,
Eupatorium perfoliatum

Borage
Calendula

Catnip

Chamomile

Chervil
Chives

Size Pot

3.5" pot

3.5" pot
3.5" pot

3.5" pot
Quart

3.5" pot

3.5" pot
3.5" pot
3.5" pot
3.5" pot
3.5" pot
3.5" pot
3.5" pot
3.5" pot
3.5" pot
3.5" pot
3.5" pot
3.5" pot
3.5" pot
3.5" pot
six Pack

N/a

Quart
Quart

Quart
3.5" pot
3.5" pot

3.5" pot
3.5" pot
3.5" pot
3.5" pot

Price Alternate Size

S3  Six pack

S3  Six pack
S3  Six pack

S5 Quart
S5

$3

S3
S3
$3
$3
$3
S3
$3
$3
S3
S3
S3
$3
S3
S3
S8

$3

$10
$5

$8
S3
S3

$3
S3
S3
S$3  Quart

Price

S8

S8
S8


http://www.shyvalleyfarm.com/

Chives, Fine Leaved

Cilantro

Clary Sage

Comfrey

Costmary

Creeping Comfrey
Dill

Elderberry

Elecampane or Horse heal
False Indigo

Fennel, Bronze

Feverfew

French Thyme
Garlic Chives

Gem Marigolds

Germander

Giant of Naples Italian Parsley
Ginger Mint

Goldenseal

Greek Oregano

Holy Basil

Hyssop

Krausa Parsley

Lavender- Provence, Grosso,
Phenomenal, Essence Purple

Lavender Thyme
Lemon Balm
Lemon Grass
Lemon Savory
Lemon Verbena
Lovage

Sambucus canadensis

Baptisia australis

Hydrastus canadensis

3.5" pot

n/a
3.5" pot

3.5" pot

Quart
n/a

3.5" pot
Gallon

3.5" pot
Quart

3.5" pot

3.5" pot
3.5" pot
3.5" pot

3.5" pot
3.5" pot
3.5" pot

Quart
3.5" pot

3.5" pot
3.5" pot

Quart
n/a
Quart
3.5" pot
3.5" pot

Quart

3.5" pot

S3

S3
$3

S5

$3
$10

$3
S8

S3

$3
$3
S3

S3
S3
S3

$10
S3

$3
$3

S6

$5
S3
S3
$6
S3

Gallon

7 gallon

Gallon

$10

$36

$10



Malabar Spinach Vine

Marjoram

Nasturtiums

Pineapple Mint

Pineapple Sage

Rosemary, Eloise

Rosemary, Tuscan Blue

Sage

Salad Burnet

Santolina, gray and Green

Savory

Scented Geraniums

Stevia

Tansy

Tarragon, French

Thyme, French

Thyme, Golden Lemon

Thyme, Lemon

Thyme, Silver

Tulsi Amrita

Tulsi Krishna

Tulsi Rama

Tulsi Vana

Wild Geranium Geranium maculatum
Witch Hazel Hamamelis virginiana
Yellowroot Xanthorrhyza simplicissima

3.5" pot
3.5" pot
3.5" pot
n/a
Quart
Quart
Quart
3.5" pot
3.5" pot
3.5" pot
3.5" pot
Quart
Quart
Quart
Quart
3.5" Pot
Quart
Quart
Quart
3.5" pot
3.5" pot
3.5" pot
3.5" pot
Quart

2 gallon
Quart

S3
S3
S3

S6
S6 Gallon
S6
S3
$3
S3
S3
$6
$6
$5
$6
S3
S6
S6
S5
S3
S3
S3
S3
S8
$18
$8 Gallon

$10

$12



